

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No: CrI.R.C.No.444 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	06.08.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> The petitioners and respondent No.1 shall appear before this Court on 20.08.2026. The matter is referred to mediation. Mr.K.Lenin Babu, learned Trained Mediator, is appointed as the Mediator in this case. The Secretary, High Court Legal Services Committee, is directed to issue the necessary proceedings in this regard. Post the matter on 20.08.2026. _____ Dr.YLR,J RSI	

			Contd...
--	--	--	----------

--	--	--	--